
EVYS Calendar 2020-21 

(Updated 8/23/20) 

  
Date  Day Activity Time  

8/03/20 Mon Auditions via Zoom 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

8/05/20 Wed Auditions via Zoom 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

8/08/20 Sat Auditions via Zoom 8:00 AM – 5:00 PM  

8/17/20 Mon Board Meeting – Open to all parents 6:30 PM 

8/29/20 Sat Auditions via Zoom 1:00 PM – 5:00 PM 

8/30/20 Sun Auditions via Zoom 12:00 PM – 5:00 PM 

9/3/20 Thu Parent Meeting via Zoom 7:00 PM 

9/07/20 Mon Labor Day – No Rehearsal  

9/14/20  Mon 
First Rehearsal (virtual) – Tuition & Contract Due 
 
Board Meeting 

4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 
 
5:30 PM 

9/21/20 Mon Rehearsal (virtual) 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

9/28/20  Mon Rehearsal (virtual) 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

10/5/20  Mon Fall Break – No Rehearsal    

10/12/20  Mon 
Rehearsal (virtual) 
 
Board Meeting 

4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 
 
5:30 PM 

10/19/20  Mon Rehearsal 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

10/26/20  Mon Rehearsal 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

11/02/20 Mon Rehearsal (Performance Attire Dress Check & Pictures) 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

11/09/20  Mon 
Dress Rehearsal (on stage at HCPA) 
 
Board Meeting 

4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 
 
5:30 PM 

11/16/20  Mon Concert – HCPA 7:00 PM 

11/23/20  Mon Rehearsal 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

11/30/20 Mon Rehearsal 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

12/07/20 Mon Last Rehearsal of 2020 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

12/14/20 Mon 
Winter Auditions 
 
Combined Conductor / Board Meeting 

TBD 
 
5:30 PM 

1/04/21 Mon First Rehearsal of 2021 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

1/11/21 Mon 
Rehearsal 
 
Board Meeting 

4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 
 
5:30 PM 

1/18/21  Mon Rehearsal 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

1/25/21  Mon Rehearsal 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 



2/01/21 Mon Rehearsal 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

2/08/21  Mon 
Rehearsal 
 
Board Meeting 

4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 
 
5:30 PM 

2/15/21 Mon Presidents’ Day – No Rehearsal    

2/20/21 Sat Play-A-Thon 8:00 AM – 4:00 PM 

2/22/21  Mon Dress Rehearsal (Not on Stage) 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

2/24/21 Wed Concert - HCPA 7:00 PM 

3/01/21 Mon Rehearsal 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

3/08/21  Mon Rehearsal 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

3/15/21 Mon Spring Break – No Rehearsal  

3/22/21 Mon Rehearsal 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

3/29/21 Mon Rehearsal 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

4/05/21 Mon 
Rehearsal 
 
Board Meeting 

4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 
 
5:30 PM 

4/12/21 Mon Rehearsal 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

4/19/21 Mon Rehearsal 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

4/26/21  Mon Rehearsal  4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

5/03/21  Mon Rehearsal 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

5/10/21 Mon Dress Rehearsal (Not on Stage) 4:45 PM – 8:30 PM 

5/11/21 Tue Final Concert – HCPA 7:00 PM 

5/17/21 Mon Final Board Meeting 5:30 PM 

  


